The Gas shall have a temperature of not less than forty degrees 
Fahrenheit (40°F) and not more than one hundred and twenty degrees Fahrenheit 
(120°F). 

(g) Gross Heating Value:  The Gas shall contain a daily average heating content of not 

less than nine hundred seventy-five (975) Btus per cubic foot and not more than 
eleven hundred seventy-five (1175) Btus per cubic foot at 14.73 Psia dry. 

(h) Liquid Hydrocarbons:  The Gas shall not contain any hydrocarbons, which might 

condense to free liquids in the Bridgeline’s Pipeline or Storage Facilities under